

SB. CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.60/2015

Date of order : : 20.03.2015

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOPAL KRISHAN VYAS

Mr. D.S. Sodha, for the appellant.
Mr. Deepak Choudhary, PP.

Admit. Call for the record.

(GOPAL KRISHAN VYAS), J.

arun/